
 

 

國 防 部 民 國 1 1 4 年 第 2 季 (  4 月 至 6 月 ) 訴 願 案 件 收 辦 統 計 表      

收辦件數 

上期未結 

 

本期新收 

102件 

 

      116件 

合計 218件 備 考 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

辦結件數 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    作成決定   

  ˙不受理 

  ˙駁回 

  ˙撤銷 

  ˙再審不受理 

  ˙再審駁回 

      移 轉 

      撤 回 

      簽 結 

      96件 

      22件 

      64件 

      10件 

       0件 

       0件 

       1件 

       2件 

       1件 

 

 

 

 

合計 100件 

 

 

 

 

 

未結件數       118件 合計 118件  

      

 


