國防部民國 114 年第 2 季(4 月至 6 月) 訴願案件收辦統計表

收辦件數	上期未結	102 件	合計 218 件	備考
	本期新收	116 件		
辨結件數	作成決定	96 件		
	• 不受理	22 件		
	• 駁回	64 件		
	• 撤銷	10 件		
	• 再審不受理	0 件	合計 100 件	
	• 再審駁回	0 件		
	移轉	1 件		
	撤回	2 件		
	簽 結	1 件		
未結件數		118 件	合計 118 件	